

2020 ASM List R01SP.R02SP

code	name	quantity	List price
2B500015OVM1	R02SP Type 5 + ASM OP INNER HEAD C1 + FANNEL M1 With carburetor	1	76400
2B500025OVM1	R02SP Type 5 + ASM OP INNER HEAD C1 + FANNEL M1 With carburetor FANNEL M2 ASM EFRA2157 PIPE SET 28MANIFOLD	1	86000
2B500035OVM1	R02SP Type 5 + ASM OP INNER HEAD C1 + FANNEL M1 With carburetor FANNEL M2 ASM EFRA2157 PIPE SET 32MANIFOLD update	1	86000
2B500045OVM1	R02SP Type 5 + ASM OP INNER HEAD C1 + FANNEL M1 With carburetor FANNEL M2 ASM EFRA2157 PIPE SET 26MANIFOLD	1	86000
2B500015COVM1	ASM21-R02SP Type5 COMPLETE BREAK IN + INNER HEAD C1 + FANNEL M1 With carburetor FANNEL M2	1	94000
2B500025COVM1	ASM21-R02SP Type5 COMPLETE BREAK IN + INNER HEAD C1 + FANNEL M1 With carburetor FANNEL M2 + ASM EFRA2157 PIPE SET 28MANIFOLD	1	103600
2B500035COVM1	ASM21-R02SP Type5 COMPLETE BREAK IN + INNER HEAD C1 + FANNEL M1 With carburetor FANNEL M2 + ASM EFRA2157 PIPE SET 32MANIFOLD update	1	103600
2B500045COVM1	ASM21-R02SP Type5 COMPLETE BREAK IN + INNER HEAD C1 + FANNEL M1 With carburetor FANNEL M2 + ASM EFRA2157 PIPE SET 26MANIFOLD	1	103600
2B5010002	CRANKCASE R02SP	1	9240
23731001	BALL BEARING(F) ASM21	1	1390
23730051	BALL BEARING CERAMIC(R) ASM21	1	6930
2A002001	CRANKSHAFT ASM21 Type1 Type5	1	12710
2A0030115	BUILD-UP PARTS SET(C&P) R02SP Type 5	1	37400
2A0030115O	BUILD-UP PARTS SET(C&P) R02SP Type 5+ASMOP INNER HEAD C1	1	40000
2A00301159	BUILD-UP PARTS SET(C&P) R02SP Type 5 9port	1	37400
3A0030115C	COMPLEAT BREAK IN BUILD-UP PARTS SET(C&P)ASM21-R02SP Type5	1	54000
3A0030115CO	COMPLEAT B BUILD-UP PARTS SET(C&P)R02SP Type5+ASMOP INNER HEAD	1	56600
2A00301159CO	COMPLEAT BREAK IN BUILD-UP PARTS SET(C&P) R02SP Type 5 9port	1	54000
22016001	PISTON PIN R01SP & R02SP Type 1 ASM21	1	350
22016001-2	PISTON PIN R01SP & R02SP Type5 ASM21	1	1000
2AP17001	PISTON PIN RETAINER TYPE1 ASM21	6	350
2A003001	CYLINDER & PISTON ASSY ASM21-R01SP & R02SP Type 1	1	11550
23755021	CONNECTING ROD R02SP TYPE1 ASM21	1	2890
23755021-2	CONNECTING ROD R02SP Type5 ASM21	1	5000
2A004101	INNER HEAD ASM21	1	3240
2B504000	OUTER HEAD ASM21-R01SP	1	5780
2B5040002	OUTER HEAD ASM21-R02SP	1	5780
2A004161	HEAD GASKET (0.1/0.15) ASM21	1	350
79871181	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M3.0x18 ASM21	10	350
2A007001	COVER PLATE ASM21 Type 1	1	1160
2A007001-2	COVER PLATE ASM21 R02SP Type5	1	3500
23107101	COVER GASKET(S-22 O-RING)	1	350
79871021	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M2.6x7	10	350
3B581000	CABURETTOR COMPLETE R02SP ASM21	1	10500
3B581100	CABURETTOR BODY R02SP ASM21	1	6000
22082201	SLIDE VALVE (21M)	1	1740
23781401	BALL LINK NO.3	1	700
26381502	SET SCREW M3x3	1	200
2A081611	METERING NEEDLE ASSEMBLY	1	810
27881821	O-RING(S-3)	1	200
22082601	MIXTURE CONTROL VALVE 21	1	880

22781801	O-RING(S)	1	200
46066320	O-RING(L)	1	200
22848161	SLIDE VALVE STOPPER 21	1	420
23981521	DUST COVER 21	1	410
22082971	NEEDLE(21)	1	580
22082941	NEEDLE HOLDER 21	1	700
22082951	UNIVERSAL NIPPLE NO15 21	1	390
71533585	REDUCER 8.5mm(RE D)	1	930
22615001	CABURETTOR GASKET 25	2	200
29015020	CABURETTOR GASKET 21	1	200
23981741	CABURETTOR RETAINER 21	1	580
24881825	O-RING(7B) 21	2	200
79871056	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M2.6x18	10	350
2A104101	INNER HEAD ASM21	1	3240
22826141	EXHAUST SEAL RING 21	2	580
71801101	FLYWHEEL NO.1E COLLET	1	470
22884251	DUST CAP SET(18.16.3mm)	1	350
W-006	WPC GLOW PLUG RP6	1	1250
W-007	WPC GLOW PLUG RP7	1	1250
W-008	WPC GLOW PLUG RP8	1	1250
A-000026M	ASM EFRA 2157 PIPE & 26 MANIFOLD	1	13500
A-000028M	ASM EFRA 2157 PIPE & 28 MANIFOLD	1	13500
A-00001M	ASM EFRA 2157 PIPE & 32 MANIFOLD update	1	13500
A-000012M	ASM EFRA 2157 PIPE & 32W MANIFOLD	1	13500
A-000014M	ASM EFRA 2157 PIPE & 34 MANIFOLD update	1	13500
A-00001	ASM EFRA 2157 PIPE	1	10300
B-00001	ASM W32 MANIFOLD	1	4120
B-00002	ASM 32 MANIFOLD update	1	4120
B-00003	ASM 34 MANIFOLD update	1	4120
B-00004	ASM 28 MANIFOLD	1	4120
B-00005	ASM 26 MANIFOLD	1	4120
A-01000	EXHAUST SEAL RING 21	4	1080
A-01001	EXHAUST SEAL RING 21	8	1360
O-00001	BREAK IN OIL 2 5 0 m l	1	3000

ASM
HIGH QUALITY ENGINE